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1. Dancing | Like Dancing
Do you like or dislike dancing?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female Under 30 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Like a lot 28% 17% 38% 27% 26% 27% 32% 25% 37% 35% 31%
Like a little 39% 36% 41% 43% 38% 3% 38% 39% 36% 37% 43%
Dislike a little 13% 16% 10% 13% 10% 13% 14% 15% 7% 8% 6%
Dislike a lot 13% 21% 4% 10% 16% 13% 10% 15% 7% 12% 4%
Not sure 8% 10% 7% 7% 10% 9% 6% 7% 13% 8% 17%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (450) (548) (204) (252) (341) (201) (714) (110) (97) (77)
Party ID (3 category) Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Democrat Independent Republican Under $50K  $50-100K  $100K or more  Prefer notto say Northeast Midwest South West
Like a lot 28% 33% 26% 24% 25% 31% 35% 28% 28% 28% 28% 29%
Like a little 39% 40% 35% 43% 39% 38% 41% 35% 34% 37% 42% 40%
Dislike a little 13% 13% 12% 13% 12% 17% 8% 13% 14% 14% 10% 13%
Dislike a lot 13% 7% 15% 15% 13% 11% 10% 14% 18% 12% 11% 11%
Not sure 8% 6% 12% 5% 11% 3% 5% 10% 7% 8% 10% 7%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (381) (380) (237) (454) (234) (142) (168) (190) (215) (356) (237)
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2. Dancing | Good Dancer
Are you a good dancer or a bad dancer?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female Under 30 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great dancer 4% 1% 5% 5% 4% 4% 1% 2% 8% 7% 3%
Good dancer 14% 12% 15% 17% 14% 11% 14% 11% 22% 19% 11%
Average dancer 35% 29% 40% 32% 28% 39% 38% 33% 41% 29% 50%
Bad dancer 20% 20% 20% 23% 20% 18% 20% 24% 10% 17% 6%
Terrible dancer 20% 27% 12% 15% 21% 20% 22% 23% 8% 17% 11%
Not sure 8% 10% 7% 8% 12% 8% 5% 6% 10% 12% 19%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (450) (547) (203) (251) (342) (201) (714) (110) (97) (76)
Party ID (3 category) Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Democrat Independent Republican Under $50K  $50-100K  $100K or more  Prefer notto say Northeast Midwest South West
Great dancer 4% 4% 3% 4% 4% 2% 5% 2% 3% 5% 4% 2%
Good dancer 14% 16% 13% 11% 14% 12% 21% 9% 15% 12% 10% 20%
Average dancer 35% 38% 30% 37% 31% 36% 41% 38% 33% 28% 42% 32%
Bad dancer 20% 18% 22% 21% 20% 23% 18% 20% 20% 25% 21% 13%
Terrible dancer 20% 19% 19% 22% 21% 24% 13% 14% 20% 20% 16% 25%
Not sure 8% 6% 13% 5% 10% 3% 3% 16% 9% 10% 7% 8%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (381) (380) (236) (454) (234) (141) (168) (189) (216) (355) (237)
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3. Dancing | Sense of Rhythm
Do you have a good or bad sense of rhythm?

You

Race (4 category)

Gender Age (4 category)
Total Male Female Under 30 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Good 58% 57% 58% 50% 55% 63% 61% 57% 70% 49% 60%
Bad 22% 24% 19% 20% 26% 18% 24% 24% 11% 25% 12%
Not sure 21% 18% 23% 30% 19% 20% 15% 20% 19% 26% 28%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (996) (450) (546) (203) (251) (341) (201) (715) (110) (97) (74)
Party ID (3 category) Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Democrat Independent Republican Under $50K  $50-100K  $100K or more  Prefer notto say Northeast Midwest South West
Good 58% 61% 57% 55% 55% 62% 70% 51% 53% 53% 58% 65%
Bad 22% 22% 18% 27% 21% 28% 22% 14% 23% 26% 18% 21%
Not sure 21% 17% 25% 18% 24% 10% 8% 35% 24% 21% 24% 14%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (996) (381) (380) (235) (453) (234) (142) (167) (189) (216) (356) (235)
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4. Dancing | Party Behavior
At parties, what best describes your behavior?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female Under 30 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
| get the dancing
started 9% 8% 11% 11% 10% 10% 6% 8% 11% 19% 6%
| happily dance, but
only once others are 33% 24% 41% 37% 32% 30% 34% 30% 37% 29% 56%
| have to be dragged
onto the dancefloor 24% 29% 19% 26% 23% 23% 27% 27% 19% 23% 7%
| never dance 27% 34% 21% 15% 28% 32% 30% 30% 21% 19% 19%
Not sure 7% 6% 8% 10% 8% 6% 3% 5% 13% 10% 11%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (450) (548) (203) (252) (342) (201) (715) (110) (97) (76)
Party ID (3 category) Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Democrat Independent Republican Under $50K  $50-100K  $100K or more  Prefer notto say Northeast Midwest South West
| get the dancing
started 9% 11% 8% 9% 8% 11% 14% 6% 8% 7% 8% 13%
| happily dance, but
only once others are 33% 40% 27% 32% 28% 32% 45% 37% 32% 30% 35% 31%
| have to be dragged
onto the dancefloor 24% 23% 24% 26% 24% 26% 23% 24% 30% 24% 23% 22%
| never dance 27% 20% 33% 27% 32% 28% 16% 20% 24% 30% 26% 28%
Not sure 7% 6% 8% 6% 7% 3% 2% 13% 6% 9% 7% 6%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (382) (380) (236) (454) (234) (142) (168) (189) (216) (356) (237)
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5. Dancing | Dance by Yourself
Do you ever dance by yourself when no one else is dancing?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female Under 30 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Yes, all the time 13% 10% 16% 18% 17% 11% 8% 11% 24% 17% 10%
Yes, but rarely 32% 30% 34% 41% 28% 33% 26% 30% 31% 40% 40%
No, never 50% 56% 45% 33% 50% 52% 66% 56% 32% 39% 43%
Not sure 4% 3% 5% 8% 5% 4% 1% 3% 13% 4% 7%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (996) (449) (547) (202) (252) (342) (200) (714) (110) (96) (76)
Party ID (3 category) Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Democrat Independent Republican Under $50K  $50-100K  $100K or more  Prefer notto say = Northeast Midwest South West
Yes, all the time 13% 15% 14% 9% 14% 12% 15% 10% 9% 16% 14% 12%
Yes, but rarely 32% 40% 31% 23% 32% 32% 36% 29% 34% 30% 33% 30%
No, never 50% 41% 49% 65% 48% 55% 47% 53% 51% 49% 49% 53%
Not sure 4% 4% 6% 3% 5% 1% 2% 8% 6% 5% 4% 4%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (996) (382) (378) (236) (453) (234) (142) (167) (189) (216) (354) (237)
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Interviewing Dates
Target population

Sampling method

Weighting

Number of respondents
Margin of error
Survey mode

Questions not reported

November 10 - 14, 2016

U.S. citizens, aged 18 and over.

Respondents were selected from YouGov’s opt-in Internet panel using sam-
ple matching. A random sample (stratified by gender, age, race, education,
geographic region, and voter registration) was selected from the 2014 Amer-
ican Community Study. Voter registration was imputed from the November
2014 Current Population Survey Registration and Voting Supplement.

The sample was weighted using propensity scores based on gender, age,
race, education, geographic region, and 2012 Presidential vote. The weights
range from 0.155 to 5.421, with a mean of one and a standard deviation of
0.668.

1000

=+ 3.7% (adjusted for weighting)

Web-based interviews

19 questions not reported.

You



